JFS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
UL508 & Factory Mutual Approvals Easier end system certification
5 Year Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
Power Factor Corrected Supports Global Use
EN61000-4 Input Transient Withstands surges in harsh environments
Feature Benefit
Power factor Corrected

Parallel Connection - Single wire current share
Operating Temperature °C -20 to +70°C, derate linearly to 50% load from 50°C (30 min warm up at -20°C)
Storage Temperature °C -40 to +85
Humidity (non condensing) %RH 10 - 90
Cooling - Internal fan
Withstand Voltage - Input - Ground 2kVAC, Input - Output 3kVAC, Output - Ground 500VDC
Vibration - Per IEC68-2-6
Shock - Per IEC68-2-27
Safety Agency Approvals - UL508, UL60950, CSA22.2 No.60950, EN60950, FM3611 & CE Mark
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022 Class A, FCC Docket 20780 Part 15, subpartJ, Class A
Weight (Net / Shipping) lbs 6 / 7 7 / 8 9 / 10
Size (WxHxD) mm See output line drawings
Warranty - 5 years
JFS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-438
JFS0500-24 24V 20 - 29 0 20.8 < 240 < 240 250
JFS0750-24 24V 20 - 29 0 31.2 < 240 < 240 250
JFS1000-24 24V 20 - 29 0 41.6 < 240 < 240 250
JFS1500-24 24V 20 - 29 0 62.5 < 240 < 240 250
JFS2000-24 24V 20 - 29 0 83.3 < 240 < 240 250
JFS0500-48 48V 36 - 56 0 10.4 < 480 < 480 500
JFS0750-48 48V 36 - 56 0 15.6 < 480 < 480 500
JFS1000-48 48V 36 - 56 0 20.8 < 480 < 480 500
JFS1500-48 48V 36 - 56 0 31.2 < 480 < 480 500
JFS2000-48 48V 36 - 56 0 41.6 < 480 < 480 500
Load Line Ripple
Nom. Adjust. Min Max Reg Reg & Noise
Model Volt. Range Load Current (mV) (mV) (mV p-p)
Output Ratings